

*Prakash
Chen*

MB No- 3446

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pyones

DIVISION

Banmankhi

SUB-DIVISION

Paakey Kema

Measurement Book

NH-107 to Ram Tols

4th and Final Bill

Abstract of Cost

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction and maintenance of road From NH-107 to Ramdela					
Agency - Pankaj Kumar					
Agreement No - 216 SB2/2019-2020					
Agreement Amount - 7641623.00					
Date of Commencement - 21-11-2019 Date of completion - 30-11-2020					
Actual date of completion - 17-06-2020					
(1) P/V & Fixing of working					
(ii) Road mark pistol all complete					

2.00%	QVTMBP- 27 SL ①	
@ R _B 3988.73	Earth R _B -	7977.46
$\frac{2}{11}$	P/V & Fixing of working reference pillars all complete Job.	
4 Nos.	QVTMBP- 27 SL ②	
	①①	
@ R _B 1825.02	Earth R _B -	7300.08
$\frac{(3)}{2}$	Clearing & grubbing road land all complete Job	
0.700 Hect.	QVTMBP 27 SL ③	
@ R _B 49496.10/Hect.	R _B -	34647.27
$\frac{(4)}{3}$	Const of embankment With approved material	

Continuation

Continuation $6.0 - 49924.82 = 0$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F-	49924.82
Lead up to 100 m all					
Complete Job					
2338.43 m ³ SVT MBP-28					
SL $\frac{(4)}{3}$					
④ RS 130.86/m ³ RS					30606.95
(5) Const. of subgrade and					
earthwork shoulder all comp					
Job.					
2929.80 m ³ SVT MBP-28					
SL $\frac{(5)}{4}$					
④ RS 176.47/m ³ RS					517021.81
(6) Const. of G.S.B. with					
stone metal all					
complete Job.					
820.95 m ³ SVT MBP-28					
SL $\frac{(6)}{5}$					
④ RS 2797.84/m ³ RS					229688.75
(7) P/V Laying & Compacting					
WBM 18-3 all Complete Job					
285.26 m ³ SVT MBP-28					
SL $\frac{(7)}{6}$					
④ RS 3593.91/m ³ RS					1025198.77

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F- 4195039.100
(8) P/V Primer Coat With Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) all Complete Job					
3802.77 m ² QVT MBP- 29					
Sl (8) 7					
@ R/R 42.66/m ² R/R					162226.17
(9) P/V Jack Coat With Bitumen emulsion (R/R-1) all Complete Job					
3802.77 m ² QVT. MBP- 29					
Sl (9) 7					
@ R/R 42.66/m ² R/R					54950.03
(10) P/V 20 mm thick mix Seal Surface With Bitumen (S-90) all complete Job					
3802.77 m ² QVT MBP- 29					
Sl (10) 9					
@ R/R 195.085/m ² R/R					741863.38
(11) P/V ordinary Kilometer Stone post (precast)					
2 Nos QVT MBP- 29					Sl 11 100
@ R/R 2151.86 Earth R/R					4303.72
(12) P/V 200m Stone post (precast)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	5158382.40
3 Nos QVTMBP-29 Sl- $\frac{12}{10(11)}$					
@ RS 596.18 Each RS-					1788.54
(13) P/V & Fixing of typical MMBSY infomatory Sign board all Comp					
4 Nos Job QVTMBP-30 Sl- $\frac{13}{11}$					
@ RS 9287.00 Each RS-					37148.00
(14) printing new letter and figures all Comp Job.					
88 Nos QVTMBP-30 Sl $\frac{14}{12}$					
@ RS 0.50 Each RS RS					44.00
(15) P/V Boundary wall Made of RCC all Comp Job					
16 Nos QVTMBP-30 Sl $\frac{15}{13}$					
@ RS 485.04 Each RS-					7760.64
(16) P/V 600mm equilateral and triangle sign board all Comp. Job.					
8 Nos QVTMBP-30 Sl $\frac{16}{14(15)}$					
@ RS 3731.15 Each RS					29849.20
(17) P/V 600mm Circular Sign board all Comp. Job					
6 Nos QVTMBP-30 Sl $\frac{17}{14(17)}$					
@ RS 5003.06 Each RS					30018.36

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	52.64990.94
18 14(iii)					
18 14(iii)	P/V 800 mm x 600 mm				
	Rectangular sign board				
	all Complete Job.				
	8 Nos QVTMBP-30sl			(18) 14(iii)	
@	R8-6976.04 Each R8				55808.32
(19) 14(iv)	P/V 600 mm x 450 mm				
	Rectangular sign board				
	all Complete Job				
	4 Nos QVTMBP-30sl			(19) 14(iv)	
@	R8-4872.87 Each R8				19491.48
(20) 14(v)	P/V 900 mm side octagon				
	Sign board all Compt Job				
	2 Nos QVTMBP-31sl			(20) 14(v)	
@	R8-8898.94 Each R8				17797.88
(21) 15	P/V road marking				
	With hot applied				
	Thermoplastic Complete				
	Compacted Gr.B.T. Surface				
	all Complete Job				
	201.00 m ² QVTMBP-31sl			(21) 15	
@	R8-735.40/m ² R8				147815.40
(22) 16	E/W in excavation for				
	Foundation all Compt Job				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	5505904.02
59.60 m ³ QVTMBP-31 Sl ⁽²²⁾ / ₁₆					
@ R ₈ 260.59/m ³				R ₈	15531.16
⁽²³⁾ / ₁₇ P/V PCC grade M15 in					
Foundation all Complete Job					
9.19 m ³ QVTMBP-31 Sl ⁽²³⁾ / ₁₇					
@ R ₈ 5249.63 m ³				R ₈	48244.10
⁽²⁴⁾ / ₁₈ P/V PCC grade M20					
in sub structure all					
Complete Job					
61.58 m ³ QVTMBP-31 Sl ⁽²⁴⁾ / ₁₈					
@ R ₈ 6018.12/m ³				R ₈	370595.83
15 P/V RCC turn pipe					
NP3 (1X100 mm Ø) all					
Complete Job					
15.00 m ³ QVTMBP-32 Sl ⁽²⁵⁾ / ₁₉					
@ R ₈ 3689.11 m ³ R				R ₈	55336.65
⁽²⁶⁾ / ₂₀ P/V painting on					
parapet all Complete Job					
41.28 m ² QVTMBP-32 Sl ⁽²⁶⁾ / ₂₀					
@ R ₈ 95.63/m ²				R ₈	3947.61
⁽²⁷⁾ / ₂₂ Dismantling of					
existing structure like					
Cement Concrete					
1.80 m ³ QVTMBP-32 Sl ⁽²⁷⁾ / ₂₂					
@ R ₈ 473.83/m ³ R ₈				R ₈	852.89

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F - 6000412.26
(28) 23 Dismantling of existing Structure like R.C.C all Complete Job					
3.82 m ³ VTMBP-32 SL (28) 23					
(a) RS-1062.89 m ³ RS-4059.90					
(29) 24 Dismantling of existing structure like Cement Mortar all Complete Job					
49.50 m ³ VTMBP-32 SL (29) 24					
(3) RS-528.72 m ³ RS-11321.64					
Total					RS-6015794.00
G.S.T @ 12%					⊕ RS-721895.00
Labour cess @ 1%					⊕ RS-60158.00
					RS-6797847.00
Less for previous payment (-) VTMBP-131835					RS-6725000.00
payable					RS-72847.00
certified that work has been completed as per estimate specification					
22-06-2020 J-E Barmankhi					22/06/2020 AM
Material statement update					
RS per VTMBP-34					